Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday @ Sunset to
Thursday @ Nightfall

Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday
Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday

Friday @ Sunset to
Sunday @ Nightfall

Monday

Monday

Sunday @ Sunset to
Monday @ Nightfall

Monday

HORIZON — UPCOMING IMPORTANT DATES

January 19, 2026
February 3, 2026
March 3, 2026
March 17,2026

April 1 to
April 9, 2026

April 21, 2026

May 5, 2026
May 16, 2026
May 25,2026
June 2, 2026
June 6, 2026
June 14, 2026
June 16, 2026

June 16, 2026

July 3, 2026
July 4, 2026

July 21, 2026

August 18, 2026

August 18, 2026

September 2, 2026
September 7, 2026

September 11 to
September 13, 2026

September 14, 2026
September 14, 2026
September 20 to

September 21, 2026

September 28, 2026

City Hall Closed to Observe Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

City Council MacKenzie Hall
City Council MacKenzie Hall
City Council MacKenzie Hall
Passover

City Council MacKenzie Hall
Organizational Meeting/CIP Discussion
City Council MacKenzie Hall
Armed Forces Day

City Hall Closed to Observe Memorial Day

City Council MacKenzie Hall
D-Day

Flag Day

City Council MacKenzie Hall
City Council MacKenzie Hall
Budget Workshop

City Hall Closed to Observe Independence Day

Independence Day

City Council MacKenzie Hall
Set Proposed Millage Rate

City Council MacKenzie Hall
City Council MacKenzie Hall
Budget Workshop

Victory Over Japan Day

City Hall Closed to Observe Labor Day

Rosh Hashanah

City Council MacKenzie Hall
City Council MacKenzie Hall
First Budget Hearing

Yom Kippur

City Council Mackenzie Hall

Final Budget Hearing

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.



Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday & Friday
Tuesday

Friday @ Sunset to
Saturday @ Nightfall

Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

October 6, 2026

October 12, 2026
October 20, 2026
November 3, 2026
November 11, 2026
November 26 & 27,2026
December 1, 2026

December 4 to December
12,2026

December 7, 2026
December 25, 2026
December 25, 2026
January 1, 2027

January 1, 2027

City Council MacKenzie Hall

City Hall Closed to Observe Columbus Day
City Council MacKenzie Hall
City Council MacKenzie Hall
City Hall Closed to Observe Veterans Day
City Hall Closed to Observe Thanksgiving
City Council MacKenzie Hall

Chanukah

Pearl Harbor Day

Christmas Day

City Hall Closed to Observe Christmas
New Year’s Day

City Hall Closed to Observe New Year’s

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.



